                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2022.5
The PM-4324D series multi-circuit power meter monitors up to 8 three-phase circuits or 24 single-
phase circuits, or any combination of single or three-phase circuits. The PM-4324D series can
measure up to 24 currents via external Current Transformers (CTs). This flexibility makes the PM-
4324D series perfect for multi-tenant facilities such as residential projects, office buildings and
shopping malls. This compact instrument is designed to easily fit into existing panelboards or be
flush mounted nearby, thus eliminating the need for expensive retrofit projects or for allocating extra
space for the device. The digital temperature sensor function that provides one port for 2- or 3 wire

51.5
57.0
34.0
35.5
53.8
180.0
214.6
237.0
112.6
123.0
134.0
5.9
 ® Specifications
RS-485 Interface
PM-4324DP CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (Can be directly input from the secondary side of 333 mV CT) (RoHS)
PM-4324D-100P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-160P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-240P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-360P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-400P CR Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface
PM-4324D-100P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-160P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-240P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-360P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-400P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
CAN bus Interface
PM-4324D-100P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-160P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-240P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-360P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
PM-4324D-400P-CPS CR CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 24 (RoHS)
 ® Ordering Information
AC Measurement
(1 reference voltage)
10 ~ 600 V (A, B, C, N)